
            

                St George’s School 
           Aim Higher  

Year 13 Mock Exams Timetable – January 2026 

This timetable is believed to be correct at the date of publication. If there are any differences on 

personal timetables, which are issued to all students a few weeks before each exam session, the 

details thereon will always override this timetable. 

Day Date Time Exam Duration 

Tues 2/12/2025 All day Art TBD 

Wed 3/12/2025 All day Art  TBD 

Thurs 4/12/2025 All day Art (Double endorsement) TBD 

Fri 5/12/2025 All day Art (Double endorsement) TBD 

     

Tues 9/12/2025 All day French Mock Oral Exams TBD 

     

Tues 6/1/2026 13.30 Business 1 2h 

Tues 6/1/2026 13.30 Computer Science 1 2h 

     

Wed 7/1/2026 09.00 Economics 1 2h 

Wed 7/1/2026 09.00 Physical Education 2 & 3 2h 

Wed 7/1/2026 09.00 French Listening, Reading & Writing 2h 30m 

          

Wed 7/1/2026 13.30 History 2 USA 2h 30m 

Wed 7/1/2026 13.30 Design & Technology 1 2h 30m 

          

Thurs 8/1/2026 09.00 Geography 1 Physical 2h 

Thurs 8/1/2026 09.00 Music Listening & Analysis 2h 10m 

          

Thurs 8/1/2026 13.30 Physics 1 2h 

Thurs 8/1/2026 13.30 Politics 2 2h 

          

Fri 9/1/2026 09.00 Biology 1 2h 

Fri 9/1/2026 09.00 English Literature Component 2 (Prose) 1h 15m 

          

Fri 9/1/2026 13.30 Psychology 1 1h 

Fri 9/1/2026 13.30 French Writing Film & Literature 2h 

          

Mon 12/1/2026 09.00 Economics 2 2h 

Mon 12/1/2026 09.00 Physical Education 1 2h 

          

Mon 12/1/2026 13.30 Y12 AS Maths 1 (for Y12 Further Mathematicians) 2h 

Mon 12/1/2026 13.30 Y13 Maths 1 2h 

Mon 12/1/2026 13.30 Further Maths 1 1h 30m 

     

Tues 13/1/2026 09.00 Religious Studies 1 2h 

Tues 13/1/2026 09.00 Chemistry 1 2h 

     

Tues 13/1/2026 13.30 History 1 Empire 2h 30m 

Tues 13/1/2026 13.30 Design & Technology 2 1h 30m 

     

Wed 14/1/2026 09.00 Psychology 2 2h 

Wed 14/1/2026 09.00 Geography 2 Human 2h 
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Wed 14/1/2026 13.30 Physics 2 2h 

Wed 14/1/2026 13.30 English Literature Component 3 (Poetry) 2h 15m 

     

Thurs 15/1/2026 09.00 Y12 AS Maths 2 (for Y12 Further Mathematicians) 1h 15m 

Thurs 15/1/2026 09.00 Y13 Maths 2 2h 

Thurs 15/1/2026 09.00 Further Maths 2 2h 

     

Thurs 15/1/2026 13.30 Business 2 2h 

Thurs 15/1/2026 13.30 Biology 2 2h 

     

Fri 16/1/2026 09.00 Chemistry 2 2h 

     

Fri 16/1/2026 13.30 Computer Science 2 2h 

Fri 16/1/2026 13.30 Religious Studies 2 2h 

Fri 16/1/2026 13.30 ADDITIONAL EXAM SESSION FOR CLASHES/ UNPLANNED ABSENCES TBD 

     

Fri 23/1/2026 TBD Music Mock Practical Exams TBD 

     

  

 


